
 
 

平成２７年度第２回会長杯(B)大会 平成２７年１０月４日 寒川総合体育館

勝 敗
男子シングルス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大久保 典史

大久保

（ＮＥＢＥＬＨＯＲＮ）

山口 大輔

山 口

（保土ヶ谷ＡＢＣ）

柿沼 隆馬

柿 沼

（逗子バドミントンクラブ）

千葉 怜史

千 葉

（ＮＩＳＳＡＮ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 145-81

○

×

21-10
21- 6

10-21
6-21

○

×

21-10
21-15

10-21
15-21

○

×

21-11
19-21
21- 8

11-21
21-19
8-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 66-128

×

○

12-21
1-21

21-12
21- 1

×

○

21-23
16-21

23-21
21-16

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 106-99

×

○

21-23
18-21

23-21
21-18

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 128-137

勝 敗
男子シングルス
Ｂブロック

順
位

山下 和樹

山 下

（チームカリスマ）

米村 聡志

米 村

（ＪＶＣ ＫＥＮＷＯＯＤ）

国枝 英樹

国 枝

（横浜市役所）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 113-109

○

×

21- 9
14-21
23-21

9-21
21-14
21-23

×

○

20-22
21-15
14-21

22-20
15-21
21-14

１
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 93-81

○

×

21-17
21- 6

17-21
6-21

３
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 81-97

勝 敗
男子シングルス
Ｃブロック

順
位

田代 明浩

田 代

（平塚ワシントン）

高橋 敏之

高 橋

（藤が丘）

太田 竜司

太 田

（ＮＩＳＳＡＮ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 104-61

○

×

21-10
20-22
21-10

10-21
22-20
10-21

○

×

21- 6
21-13

6-21
13-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 84-79

○

×

21- 8
21- 9

8-21
9-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 36-84

勝 敗
男子シングルス
Ｄブロック

順
位

入江 禎之

入 江

（若草クラブ）

加 藤 博

加 藤

（都筑区）

権藤 朋紀

権 藤

（ＮＩＳＳＡＮ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 99-54

○

×

21-19
15-21
21-14

19-21
21-15
14-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 96-57

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ- ３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 0-84

勝 敗
男子シングルス
Ｅブロック

順
位

片桐 智樹

片 桐

（フリー）

善田 久司

善 田

（フリー）

清水 昭二

清 水

（ＮＩＳＳＡＮ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 103-113

○

×

21-15
15-21
21-16

15-21
21-15
16-21

×

○

19-21
21-19
6-21

21-19
19-21
21- 6

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 87-101

×

○

21-23
14-21

23-21
21-14

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 105-81

勝 敗
男子シングルス
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大村 政貴

大 村

（チームカリスマ）

小 山 晃

小 山

（教職員）

十枝内 幸一郎

十枝内

（ターバンシェル）

石川 正明

石 川

（希望クラブ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-72

○

×

21-13
21- 4

13-21
4-21

○

×

21-14
21-11

14-21
11-21

○

×

21-12
21-18

12-21
18-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 55-126

×

○

10-21
11-21

21-10
21-11

×

○

9-21
8-21

21- 9
21- 8

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 98-108

×

○

9-21
22-24

21- 9
24-22

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 117-90

男子シングルス 決勝トーナメント

21- 5
21-13

０

２

19-21
22-20
23-21

１

２

21-14
21-10

０

２

21-16
21-15

０

２

21- 6
21- 9

２

０

大久保 典史 （ＮＥＢＥＬＨＯＲＮ）

米村 聡志 （ＪＶＣ ＫＥＮＷＯＯＤ）

田代 明浩 （平塚ワシントン）

入江 禎之 （若草クラブ）

清水 昭二 （ＮＩＳＳＡＮ）

大村 政貴 （チームカリスマ）

勝 敗
女子シングルス
Ａブロック

順
位

西羅 直子

西 羅

（ＣＬＵＢ Ｋ２）

柳浦 瑞江

柳 浦

（アビス）

中村 美智子

中 村

（グリーン）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 0-84

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-28

○

×

21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 70-42

勝 敗
女子シングルス
Ｂブロック

順
位

江端 芝樹子

江 端

（ＪＶＣ ＫＥＮＷＯＯＤ）

菅野 佐衣子

菅 野

（フリー）

山下 真由美

山 下

（ＡＲＢ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 66-84

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15

×

○

16-21
18-21

21-16
21-18

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 63-74

×

○

12-21
9-21

21-12
21- 9

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-55

女子シングルス 決勝トーナメント

21-17
21-16

２

０

21-17
21-14

２

０

23-21
25-23

２

０

柳浦 瑞江 （ ア ビ ス ）

菅野 佐衣子 （ フ リ ー ）

中村 美智子 （グリーン）

山下 真由美 （ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）



平成２７年度第２回会長杯(B)大会 平成２７年１０月４日 寒川総合体育館

勝 敗
混合ダブルス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

笠 井 統

笠 井

笠井 章子

笠 井

（ＣＬＵＢ Ｋ２）

桑原 徹也

桑 原

福井 真美

福 井

（ 東 芝 ）
（若草クラブ）

中 山 亮

中 山

小室 梨緒

小 室

（まっしぐら）
（ＮＥＸＴ）

湯浅 隆司

湯 浅

松山 暁子

松 山

（ネーベルホルン）

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 107-138

×

○

11-21
9-21

21-11
21- 9

○

×

11-21
21-17
21-16

21-11
17-21
16-21

×

○

18-21
16-21

21-18
21-16

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 142-91

○

×

16-21
21-10
21-11

21-16
10-21
11-21

○

×

21-13
21-16

13-21
16-21

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 136-155

×

○

21-23
19-21

23-21
21-19

２
M 2-1
G 4-2

P 115-116

勝 敗
混合ダブルス
Ｂブロック

順
位

須藤 宏明

須 藤

為田 有香

為 田

（湘南ヴァランチ）

西山 謙司

西 山

赤澤 友紀

赤 澤

（シャトルフレンズ）
（ぱるプンテ！？）

山口 敏弘

山 口

吉田 ひとみ

吉 田

（洋光台バドミントンクラブ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-58

○

×

21-15
21-15

15-21
15-21

○

×

21-15
21-13

15-21
13-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 58-84

×

○

11-21
17-21

21-11
21-17

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 70-70

勝 敗
混合ダブルス
Ｃブロック

順
位

前田 智裕

前 田

水 口 春

水 口

（横浜市役所）

志村 昌雄

志 村

赤間 正子

赤 間

（三春台バドミントンクラブ）
（Ｂ’ｓ８）

片受 健一

片 受

今任 季子

今 任

（シャンティック）

Ｘ
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 102-91

○

×

21-19
18-21
21-19

19-21
21-18
19-21

○

×

21-19
21-13

19-21
13-21

１
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 101-83

○

×

21-11
21-12

11-21
12-21

２
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 55-84

混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

21-16
14-21
23-21

１

２

21-18
21-15

２

０

21-14
21-14

２

０

21-11
21- 9

０

２

21-11
21-11

０

２

桑 原 徹 也
福 井 真 美

（ 東 芝 ）
（ 若 草 ク ラ ブ ）

片 受 健 一
今 任 季 子

（シャンティック）

須 藤 宏 明
為 田 有 香

（湘南ヴァランチ）

志 村 昌 雄
赤 間 正 子

（三春台バドミントンクラブ）
（ Ｂ ’ ｓ ８ ）

山 口 敏 弘
吉田 ひとみ

（洋光台バドミントンクラブ）

湯 浅 隆 司
松 山 暁 子

（ネーベルホルン）

勝 敗
シニア混合ダブルス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

青 柳 彰

青 柳

柴田 和子

柴 田

（教職員連盟）
（みどり会）

山崎 豊栄

山 崎

中里 眞知子

中 里

（ＮＥＣ玉川）
（グリーン）

君島 昭浩

君 島

石渡 千里

石 渡

（ＩＢＳ）

清水 英二

清 水

田中 早苗

田 中

（愛川町）
（はまなん）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 132-108

○

×

21-16
21-11

16-21
11-21

○

×

21-18
25-23

18-21
23-25

○

×

21-19
23-21

19-21
21-23

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 75-126

×

○

10-21
9-21

21-10
21- 9

×

○

17-21
12-21

21-17
21-12

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 126-103

○

×

22-20
21-18

20-22
18-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 120-116

勝 敗
シニア混合ダブルス
Ｂブロック

順
位

一瀬 浩美

一 瀬

町田 佳枝

町 田

（横浜市役所）
（ユーバー）

内海 弘章

内 海

鈴木 久恵

鈴 木

（健志台クラブ）
（ＭＩＤＯＲＩ）

水津 信彦

水 津

高橋 玲子

高 橋

（ウィステリア）
（Ｆ・Ｍ・Ｃ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-62

○

×

21-16
21-15

16-21
15-21

○

×

21-14
21-17

14-21
17-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 97-95

○

×

22-24
21- 8
23-21

24-22
8-21

21-23
３

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 84-108

勝 敗
シニア混合ダブルス
Ｃブロック

順
位

森 康 之

森

佐藤 智恵子

佐 藤

（ＷＯＷ）
（メークィン）

永瀬 康生

永 瀬

小野 淑美

小 野

（フリー）
（逗子なぎさ）

根本 道夫

根 本

幾田 ひとみ

幾 田

（横浜市役所）
（モアーズ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 100-75

○

×

21-10
21-16

10-21
16-21

○

×

21-11
16-21
21-17

11-21
21-16
17-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 47-61

○

×

21-19
-Ｘ

19-21
Ｘ-

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 68-79

勝 敗
シニア混合ダブルス
Ｄブロック

順
位

栖原 博幸

栖 原

菅谷 美香

菅 谷

（横浜市役所）
（サンパルス）

目羅 孝一

目 羅

松澤 幸子

松 澤

（ 東 芝 ）
（ 紫 音 ）

小島 正弘

小 島

小島 典子

小 島

（教職員連盟）
（ユーバー）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-61

○

×

21-15
21-16

15-21
16-21

○

×

21-16
21-14

16-21
14-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 87-99

×

○

21-14
20-22
15-21

14-21
22-20
21-15

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 87-98

シニア混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

０ ２

21-17
22-20

21-15
21- 8

０

２

23-21
13-21
21-14

１

２

青 柳 彰
柴田 和子

（教職員連盟）
（みどり会）

一瀬 浩美
町田 佳枝

（横浜市役所）
（ユーバー）

森 康 之
佐藤 智恵子

（ Ｗ Ｏ Ｗ ）
（メークィン）

栖原 博幸
菅谷 美香

（横浜市役所）
（サンパルス）


